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85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner Straße
Gültig von 19.09.2025 bis 25.09.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Altenberger Platz
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Junghansstraße  an
Dresden Junghansstraße  ab
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Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
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Dresden Heinrich-Zille-Straße (1)
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Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße
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Dresden Helmholtzstraße
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden Würzburger Straße
DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
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Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
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Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
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14.59
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15.11
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17

15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.19
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27

15.29
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47

15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.49
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57

15.59
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85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner Straße
SAMSTAG

Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Altenberger Platz
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Junghansstraße  an
Dresden Junghansstraße  ab
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße
Dresden Rubensweg
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden Würzburger Straße
DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.19
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27

16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.49
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57

16.59
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17

17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.19
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27

17.29
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46

17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.49
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57

17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16

18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27

18.29
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46

18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.57

18.59
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16

19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.19
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.27

19.29
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46

19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.57

19.59
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16

20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.19
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.27

20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46

20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.49
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57

20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16

21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.15
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.22

21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.39

21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.37
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.45

21.45

21.46

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

8.01
8.02

8.04
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21

8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.25
8.27

8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46

8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.57

8.59
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16

9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.19
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.25
9.27

9.29
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46

9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.49
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.57

9.59
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16

10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.19
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27

10.29
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46

10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57

10.59
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16

11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.19
11.19
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27

11.29
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46

11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.49
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57

11.59
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16

12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.19
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27

12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Altenberger Platz
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Junghansstraße  an
Dresden Junghansstraße  ab
Dresden Schlüterstraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße (1)
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (1)
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße
Dresden Rubensweg
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden Würzburger Straße
DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.

12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16

13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.19
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46

13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.49
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16

14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.19
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46

14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.49
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16

15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.19
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46

15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.49
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16

16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.19
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.49
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16

17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.19
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46

17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.49
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16

18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.19
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46

18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.49
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16

19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.19
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46

19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.49
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16

20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.19
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.39
20.40
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46

20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.49
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.10
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16

21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.15
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.39

85 Dresden Mohorner Straße-Dresden Niederwaldplatz
MONTAG - FREITAG

DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße (1)
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Rubensweg (1)
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße (1)
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Junghansstraße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Altenberger Platz
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

5.03
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.09
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.17
5.18
5.20
5.22

5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33

5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.39
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.52

5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.58
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04

5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.12

6.14
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24

6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.14
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.27

6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39

6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.49

6.51
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03

6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10

7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.24

7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.30

7.32
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44

7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.27

7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.50

7.52
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04

7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.54
7.56
7.58

8.00

8.01

7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.06
8.08
8.10

8.12
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24

8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.30

8.32
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44

8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50

8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04

8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04
9.06
9.08
9.10

9.12
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24

8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18

9.20

9.21

9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.28
9.30

9.32
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.44

9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.50

9.52
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.57
9.58

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04

9.48
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.10

10.12
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.24

10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30

10.32
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44

10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50

10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.04

10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.10

11.12
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.24

11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30

11.32
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44

11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50

11.52
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße (1)
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Rubensweg (1)
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße (1)
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Junghansstraße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Altenberger Platz
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.

11.48
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24

12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44

12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.04

12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24

13.08
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44

13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.04

13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24

14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44

14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.04

14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.24

15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44

15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.04

15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.57
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.24

16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44

16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04

16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24

17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.44

17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04

17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24

18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44

18.28
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.57
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.04

18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24

19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40



Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
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85 Dresden Mohorner Straße-Dresden Niederwaldplatz
MONTAG - FREITAG

DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße (1)
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Rubensweg (1)
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße (1)
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Junghansstraße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Altenberger Platz
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.

19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.48

19.50
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.56
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02

19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29

20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45

20.47
20.49
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.58

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.15

21.17
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28

SAMSTAG

7.59
8.00
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11

8.27
8.28
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40

8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48

8.50
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02

9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

9.20
9.22
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32

9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.48

9.50
9.52
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.56
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02

9.57
9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16

10.18
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.32

10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.46

10.48
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.02

10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16

11.18
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.32

11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.46

11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.02

11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16

12.18
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32

12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46

12.48
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.02

12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16

13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.32

13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46

13.48
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.02

13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16

14.18
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32

14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46

14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.02

14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16

15.18
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.32

15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46

15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.02

15.57
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16

16.18
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32

SAMSTAG
DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße (1)
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Rubensweg (1)
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße (1)
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (4)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Junghansstraße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Altenberger Platz
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46

16.48

16.50
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.02

16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.16

17.18

17.20
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46

17.48

17.50
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02

17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.15

18.17

18.19
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29

18.28
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45

18.47

18.49
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.58
18.59

18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15

19.17

19.19
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29

19.28
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.45

19.47

19.49
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.59

19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15

20.17

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29

20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45

20.47

20.49
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.15

21.17

21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28

21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36

21.38

21.39

21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.59

22.01

22.02
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8.27
8.28
8.28

8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40

8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48

8.50

8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02

9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

9.20

9.22
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32

9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.48

9.50

9.52
9.54
9.55
9.56
9.56
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02

9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.15

10.17

10.19
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29

10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45

10.47

10.49
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59

10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15

11.17

11.19
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29

11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.45

11.47

11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57
11.58
11.59

11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15

12.17

12.19
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29

12.28
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45

12.47

12.49
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57
12.58
12.59
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DD Löbtau Süd Mohorner Str.
Dresden Altplauen
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen
Dresden Plauen Rathaus
Dresden Kaitzer Straße
Dresden Plauen Nöthnitzer Str.
Dresden Regensburger Straße
Dresden Helmholtzstraße (1)
Dresden Stadtgutstraße
Dresden Räcknitzhöhe
Dresden Rubensweg (1)
Dresden Dora-Stock-Straße (1)
Dresden Schurichtstraße (1)
DD C-D-Friedrich-Straße
Dresden Wasaplatz
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (2)
Dresden Tiergartenstraße (3)
Dresden Grunaer Weg
Dresden Zwinglistraße
Dresden Schneebergstraße
Dresden Junghansstraße
Dresden Kurzer Schritt
Dresden Bärensteiner Straße
Dresden Hepkestraße
Dresden Altenberger Platz
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl.
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna

12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17

13.19
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29

13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.47

13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59

13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17

14.19
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29

14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.47

14.49
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.58
14.59

14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29

15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.47

15.49
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.58
15.59

15.58
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29

16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.47

16.49
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.58
16.59

16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17

17.19
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29

17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.47

17.49
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.58
17.59

17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.15
18.17

18.19
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29

18.28
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.47

18.49
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.58
18.59

18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.17

19.19
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29

19.28
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.47

19.49
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.59

19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.17

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29

20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.47

20.49
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.13
21.15
21.17

21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28

21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36

21.38

21.39

21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.59

22.01

22.02
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